From Dathi Name of the Freelancer: Address: - Village Mobile No: - 22327	· Ram K Rajwan 33008	ishq q M	antest	war	وا ـ D	A No	way						
Customer's Nome 8				Control Control Control	BIL	.L			Re-million pro				
Customer's Name & To: MARKET XCEL DA	Address TA Matrix PV1	LTD.		With the second second	For Commercial Use;								
						Bill No. Date: Freelan	; cer Code; /	mxpo	9 <i>L</i> JF	- 2029 -	0652		
	Towa	rds m	v Charges	/Fees a	aain	stAssic	ynment/s s	tated t	alos	<i></i>			
Job No: 20240					Original Assignment Number and Date			sed	Assignme and Date	A	Quantity and Amount		
Job Title:	GIBS		14633								P	ayable	
Fieldwork Locations: May	mbei Raja	stha	ŋ	Marketaler (Nev el es	all through the								
Fees for Assignme		100								Marine S			
Data Collection Type & S					Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount			
1- Briefing charges													
2- Recruitment/Cor	ntact/Listing							9 96000					
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-				Appetral a	1.	denomination of	1. 3. V.	2 22 3	in ,	San	6 S-6	+ 37	
5- Moderation/T	ranslation/1	ransc	ription/Ot	hers									
(Specify) Other Fees/Charges	· San San San			1000 E					8280.				
Supervision Charges				SP 1972 6				2 2220			1471	W. 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	
Executive Name:	ALOK K	um A	R	William V	Maria de la compansión de				18 Mills	Marine Colonia de Colo		tanta kan pangan sa	
EIC Employee ID: Date:			X 3179		2	WK							
Totals											/		
A) Fees for Assignment			Job No Task			Code Amount: -							
		20	240418				**************************************			/			
B) Supervision Charges	A No.					Amount: - 9471/—						/_	
					Gran	d Total	(A + B) for	r Net P	aym	ent		\$ - 50-0 2016 State Stat	
Rupees in Words: F	own H	ous	ands F	own	(-}r	und	ted S.	ev.	nt	4 01	4 0	nly	
				Su	mn	nary						v	
Assignment Number	Job No Seg	gment	Centre	Data Collection Type	on S	Quantity Synched, Submitted	l parde	Invo Quan Accer	tity	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	A de la composition della comp												
solemnly declare the informat My PAN Account Num Beneficiary Bank Acco E&OE Ram Spirit	ber is: unt Name:	RAM	Kish	an	71 B	Benefici	ary Bank N	lame:	l C Bill	DBI B BKL Received (anK 100001 Dn:	3	
(Signature &			-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1		with da	ate			Checked 8	x Cleared		

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: ALOK KUMBR Mobile No.: 299951662) This is to certify that Ram Kishan registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting date. He follows the supplier for								
Research Data by Market Xcel as n	er project specific Assignment Letter. R Valid From: to Address: This Authority Car	ollect Market						
		,	(Card Holder	r's Signature)				
	Assignment letter		•					
Freelancer Name Ram Kishan House Address Village Rajawara Mundishwar Dist Alwan Rajasthan	Job No: 20240448 Job Title: GIB5 Fieldwork Location: - Rajanthan	Reference No:						
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had a detail at the project briefing which you had a We now offer you fees for the assignment and below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type		er, on the terms an						
F2F	Supervision		108	41.40				
		7 ,						
The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed that data collected in the device is sent directl as communicated at the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any permanent/temporary employment in the Cowithout showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned terms and conditions.	y into the secured server. The device location so you. Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an eother vocation of your choice or work for an impany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	should be always in esult in non-accept mployment but m ny other person, a pany reserves its ri	active and Glance and may erely an assignd that no rec ght to termina	PS be captured ly to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment to y				
Date:	Signed	d in the presence	of: ALOK	KUMAI				
Name of signee: Ram Kishan	Sig	gnature:	ACOK KUMAI 999951661) ACOK					
Signature:		tness Name: ontact number: _						
Signature: pishan		gnature: _						
Kan	SI	gnature. –						